

Changed Jan 13, 2026 10:45

Reviewed Jan 13, 2026 10:45

Erudus ID 7523fc462e51490a92efa134e227f41c

Version 1.1

Status Published

420141 

Vegetable Burger

Vegetable Burger 6x1.36kg

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Pre-fried burger made with lightly seasoned vegetables and coated in a crispy crumb coating.

Brand	Carisma
Manufacturer	The Foodfellas
Manufacturer Product Code	FFVGQB
Product Type	Food
Product Category	Other
Storage Type	Frozen
Erudus ID	7523fc462e51490a92efa134e227f41c
Specification Type	Generic



Inner Component GTIN	5056489301843
Manufacturer Component Code	FFVGQB
Outer Case GTIN	05056489301850



INGREDIENTS

Ingredient Declaration
Carrot (16%), **Wheat** Flour, Cottonseed Oil, Red Pepper(8%), Potato Flakes, Sweet Corn(8%), Cauliflower(7%), French Beans(7%), Green Peas(7%), Onion(7%), Potato(6%), Water, Corn Starch, Corn Flour, Yeast Extract, Salt, Sugar, Rice Bran Oil, Onion Powder, Dried Yeast, Dextrose, **Wheat** Gluten, White Pepper, Stabiliser (Cellulose Gum).

ALLERGENS

<i>Product Contains:</i>			
Celery/Celeriac	No	Mustard	No
Cereals Containing Gluten	Yes	Nuts (Tree)	No
Barley	No	Almond nuts	No
Oats	No	Brazil nuts	No
Rye	No	Cashew nuts	No
Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan)	Yes	Hazelnuts	No
Crustacea	No	Macadamia (Queensland) nuts	No
Eggs	No	Pecan nuts	No
Fish	No	Pistachio nuts	No
Lupin	No	Walnuts	No
Milk	No	Peanuts	No
Molluscs	No	Sesame Seeds	No
		Soybeans	No
		Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites	No

DIET SUITABILITY	Vegan Diet		Suitable for	Vegetarian Diet		Suitable for
	Halal Diet		Suitable for	Kosher Diet		No
NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION AS SOLD	Nutrient		per 100g		RI per 100g	
	Energy (kJ)		792 kJ		9%	
	Energy (kcal)		189 kcal		9%	
	Fat		7.8 g		11%	
	of which Saturates		2.1 g		11%	
	Carbohydrate		21.1 g		8%	
	of which Sugars		2.8 g		3%	
	Fibre		4.2 g			
	Protein		3.8 g		8%	
	Salt		0.58 g		10%	
HANDLING & STORAGE INFORMATION	Source of Nutritional Information		Manufacturers analysis			
	Directions For Use					
	All appliances vary, the following are guidelines only. For best results cook from frozen. Remove from packaging. Place product on a baking tray in a pre-heated fan assisted oven at 200°C/ Gas mark 6 for 20 minutes. Turn once halfway through cooking. Cooking time may vary. Deep fry in hot oil at 180°C for approximately 5 minutes. Drain well before serving. This product must be cooked throughout to a minimum temperature of 75°C for 30 seconds or equivalent. CHECK FOOD IS PIPING HOT THROUGHOUT BEFORE SERVING.					
ORIGIN	Storage Instructions					
	Keep frozen at -18°C or colder					
	Product Country of Origin		India			
MARKETING INFORMATION	Origin of the Primary Ingredient		India			
	Marketing Description					
	Pre-fried burger made with lightly seasoned vegetables and coated in a crispy crumb coating. • Holds shape and texture well across cooking methods • The veggie burger market is projected to grow at 8.1% CAGR from 2025 to 2035 (Future Market Insights) • Consumers are embracing plant-forward meals for health and sustainability (IGD) Serving suggestions: serve in brioche buns with smashed avocado and slaw, layer into wraps with grilled peppers and hummus, or plate with sweet potato fries and a smoky tomato relish.					
CONTACT INFORMATION	Address			Commercial		
	The Foodfellas 6-9 The Square Stockley Park UB11 1FW East Uxbridge Middx England			Account Manager sales@thefoodfellas.co.uk 0204 526 6777 National Account Manager		
	technical@thefoodfellas.co.uk +44 204 526 6777					

The information on the [Erudus System](#) has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit <http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions> for full terms and conditions.